Koht

10

Umber Virska jarve jooks

24.09.2020

Minijooks
Nr. Nimi
418 Kevin Kddala

403 Freddy Pungar
417 Tarvi Hallik

409 Mirco Michelson
411 Riko Parv

406 Imre Timma

402 Eliise Marii Mikson
410 Oliver Needo

408 Merelle Hellamaa

405 Imre Puusalu

Klubi

Varska G
Andsumde SK
Andsumde SK
Voru Biathlon
Voru suusaklubi
Vérska G

Parksepa Keskkool
Voru Kreutzwaldi
Kool

Antsla Glimnaasium

Moniste Kool

XA

i

Setomaa

Maakond Team

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Vorumaa

Pungar

Jarvpdld

Mikson
Prk Needo
Hellamaa

Puusalu

EST | RUS ---

ER78 ,Healthy”

Klass Koht klassis Sugu Gen Pos
Koik 1 Male 1
Koik 2 Male 2
Koik 3 Male 3
Koik 4 Male 4
Koik 5 Male 5
Koik 6 Male 6
Koik 7 Female 1
Koik 8 Male 7
Koik 9 Female 2
Koik 10 Male 8

Aeg

00:03:22

00:03:34

00:03:46

00:03:50

00:03:52

00:03:59

00:04:01

00:04:11

00:04:17

00:05:02



